Job Role

Starting Pay Rate

Activities/Learning & Skills Mentor

Wing Cleaners

Wing Laundry

Wing Painter

Admin Orderly

Belong Orderly (Restorative Justice)

Central Cleaning Orderly

Central Cleaning

C Wing Laundry (inc Kit Change)

E Wing Hotplate (Servery)

Education - Barbering Course

Education

Education - Gym Accredited Programme

Education - Horticulture

Education - PICTA

Education - PICTA Technician

Education Orderly

Education Cleaner

Estates/Ground Maint.

Gym Orderly

Healthcare Cleaner

IAG Peer Mentor

Induction

Induction Orderly

Industries - DHL

Industries - Engineering

Industries - MNH

Industries - Print Shop

Industries - Sign Shop

Kitchen

Library

PB5
PB4
PB3
PB2
PB10
PB7
PB10
PB7
PB7
PB2
PB5
PB5
PB5
PB5
PB5
PB7
PB5
PB7
PB7
PB8
PB7
PB7
PB1
PB5

Have separate pay rates

PB2
PB2
PB2
PB2
PB6
PB7

Coldingley Pay Rates
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Standard
1
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3
4
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0.33
0.45
0.57
0.69
0.81
0.93
1.05
1.17
1.29
1.41

0.73
0.93
1.13
1.33
1.53
1.73
1.93
2.13
2.33
2.53

PB1 £2.77/session

Enhanced

1

2
3
4

0.83
1.05
1.27
1.49

PB2 £3.10/session



Lifer Orderly

Media Centre (E Wing)

Multi Faith Orderly

OMU Cleaner

Out workers - ROTL D Cats

PACT Orderly

PALS Advisor

Reception Orderly

Recycling

Resettlement Orderly inc IAG

Residential Areas Handyman

Residential Service - cleaner

Safer Custody & Equalities Orderly

Shannon Trust Co-ordinator

Segregation Orderly

SMS Orderly

Visits Cleaner (inc Snack Bar Helper)

Wamitab Cleaning Course

Works

PB5
PB5
PB5
PB7

PB10

PB5
PB5
PB8
PB7
PB5

PB10

PB7
PB5
PB5
PB8
PB5
PB5
PB4
PB7
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1.71
1.93
2.15
2.37
2.59
2.81



