Job Role	Starting Pay Rate	Γ	Coldingley Pay Rates		
Activities/Learning & Skills Mentor	PB5	<u> </u>	<u>Basic</u>		
Wing Cleaners	PB4		1	0.33	
Wing Laundry	PB3		2	0.45	
Wing Painter	PB2		3	0.57	
Admin Orderly	PB10		4	0.69	
Belong Orderly (Restorative Justice)	PB7		5	0.81	
Central Cleaning Orderly	PB10		6	0.93	
Central Cleaning	PB7		7	1.05	
C Wing Laundry (inc Kit Change)	PB7		8	1.17	
E Wing Hotplate (Servery)	PB2		9	1.29	
Education - Barbering Course	PB5		10	1.41	
Education	PB5				
Education - Gym Accredited Programme	PB5		<u>Standard</u>		
Education - Horticulture	PB5		1	0.73	
Education - PICTA	PB5		2	0.93	
Education - PICTA Technician	PB7		3	1.13	
Education Orderly	PB5		4	1.33	
Education Cleaner	PB7		5	1.53	
Estates/Ground Maint.	PB7		6	1.73	
Gym Orderly	PB8		7	1.93	
Healthcare Cleaner	PB7		8	2.13	
IAG Peer Mentor	PB7		9	2.33	
Induction	PB1		10	2.53	
Induction Orderly	PB5				
Industries - DHL	Have separate pay rates		PB1 £2.77/se	ssion	PB2 £3.10/session
Industries - Engineering	PB2				
Industries - MNH	PB2		<u>Enhanced</u>		
Industries - Print Shop	PB2		1	0.83	
Industries - Sign Shop	PB2		2	1.05	
Kitchen	PB6		3	1.27	
Library	PB7		4	1.49	

Lifer Orderly	PB5
Media Centre (E Wing)	PB5
Multi Faith Orderly	PB5
OMU Cleaner	PB7
Out workers - ROTL D Cats	PB10
PACT Orderly	PB5
PALS Advisor	PB5
Reception Orderly	PB8
Recycling	PB7
Resettlement Orderly inc IAG	PB5
Residential Areas Handyman	PB10
Residential Service - cleaner	PB7
Safer Custody & Equalities Orderly	PB5
Shannon Trust Co-ordinator	PB5
Segregation Orderly	PB8
SMS Orderly	PB5
Visits Cleaner (inc Snack Bar Helper)	PB5
Wamitab Cleaning Course	PB4
Works	PB7

5	1.71
6	1.93
7	2.15
8	2.37
9	2.59
10	2.81